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22630

22631

22632

22634

22636

Internal Plunger System 
Ejects lodged skin specimen inside 
the metal lumen of the punch

1 mm

1.5 mm

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

Punches are individually packed 
in a transparent, sturdy, 
blister in a 20 punches 
multilingual dispenser 
(GB, FR, DE, ES, PT, JP)

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

7 mm
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22605

 

22606

1 mm

1.5 mm

2 mm

2.5 mm

3 mm

3.5 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

8 mm

22614

SINGLE-USE STERILE DERMAL CURETTES

SINGLE-USE STERILE BIOPSY PUNCHES - LATEX FREE
Seamless stainless steel 
cutting edge
ensures a consistently 
smooth cutting surface, 
allowing optimal 
specimen quality

Length
7 mm

22616
Stainless steel sharp cutting edge, ribbed handle for sure 
grip. Size embossed on each punch for easy identification. 
Suggested for dermatology, gynaecology, podiatry. Each punch 
is individually sealed in a peel-apart see-through package.

LATEX 
FREE

Stainless steel sharp cutting edge for soft or weak tissue. 
Size embossed on each curette for easy identification. 
Sterile ready-to-use. Use once and discard eliminates 
need for re-sharpening and sterilization. Wide range of sizes.
Used in the following minor surgical skin procedures:
Curettage of basal cell carcinoma, verruca and any 
other benign neoplasms of the skin.
Clinical Areas: dermatology, surgical, podiatry, veterinary.

GIMA
code DERMAL CURETTES Minimum 

order

22602 Dermal Curettes Ø 2 mm box of 20
22603 Dermal Curettes Ø 3 mm box of 20
22604 Dermal Curettes Ø 4 mm box of 20
22605 Dermal Curettes Ø 5 mm box of 20
22606 Dermal Curettes Ø 7 mm box of 20

Standard
With

plunger BIOPSY PUNCHES Blade
length mm

Minimum 
order

22610 22630 Biopsy Punches Ø 1 mm 7 box of 20
22611 22631 Biopsy Punches Ø 1.5 mm 7 box of 20
22612 22632 Biopsy Punches Ø 2 mm 7 box of 20
22613 - Biopsy Punches Ø 2.5 mm 7 box of 20
22614 22634 Biopsy Punches Ø 3 mm 7 box of 20
22615 - Biopsy Punches Ø 3.5 mm 7 box of 20
22616 22636 Biopsy Punches Ø 4 mm 7 box of 20
22617 - Biopsy Punches Ø 5 mm 7 box of 20
22618 - Biopsy Punches Ø 6 mm 7 box of 20
22619 - Biopsy Punches Ø 8 mm 7 box of 20

Ready for use, sterile, 
individually packed.
Extremely sharp stainless 
steel half edge for soft 
tissue. 
Ergonomic handle for a 
better grip. 

STIEFEL DERMAL CURETTES AND BIOPSY PUNCHES

GIMA
code

STIEFEL
code DERMAL CURETTES - STERILE Minimum 

order

22642 STIEF-CUR4 Dermal curettes Ø 4 mm box of 10
22644 STIEF-CUR7 Dermal curettes Ø 7 mm box of 10

GIMA
code

STIEFEL 
code BIOPSY PUNCHES - STERILE Minimum 

order

22650 STIEF-BP2 Biopsy punches Ø 2 mm box of 10
22651 STIEF-BP3 Biopsy punches Ø 3 mm box of 10
22652 STIEF-BP35 Biopsy punches Ø 3.5 mm box of 10
22653 STIEF-BP4 Biopsy punches Ø 4 mm box of 10
22654 STIEF-BP5 Biopsy punches Ø 5 mm box of 10
22655 STIEF-BP6 Biopsy punches Ø 6 mm box of 10
22656 STIEF-BP8 Biopsy punches Ø 8 mm box of 10

Disposable sterile instrument 
to perform an accurate skin 
biopsy. Stainless steel seamless 
sharp edge. Ribbed handle for 
more precise grip. 

Size engraved on each punch 
for easy identification. 

Size engraved on each curette for easy identification.


